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GD GOENKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AHMEDABAD
Academic Year: 2025-26

HOLIDAY PLANNER: APRIL 2025 - MARCH 2026

SN Month Date & Day Holidays

5 May-25 Monday,12 May 2025 Buddha Purnima

6 Saturday, 7June 2025 Id-ul-Zuha

Jun-25

7 Friday, 27June 2025 Rath Yatra

8 Jul-25 Sunday, 6 July 2025 Muharram

9 Saturday, 9 August 2025 Raksha Bandhan

10 Aug-25 Friday, 15 August 2025 Independence Day

11 Saturday, 16 August 2025 Janmashtami

12 Wednesday, 27 August 2025 Ganesh Chaturthi / Samvatsari
13 Oct-25 Thursday, 2 October 2025 Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi) / Gandhi Jayanti
14 Nov-25 Wednesday, 5 November 2025 |Guru Nanak Jayanti

16 Jan-26 Thursday, 1 January 2026 New Year

17 Wednesday,14 January 2026  |Makara Sankranti

18 Feb-26 Monday, 26 January 2026 Republic Day

19 Monday, 26 February 2026 Maha Shivaratri

20 Mar-26 Tuesday, 3 March 2026 Holi

Commencement of New Academic Year in 2025:
o Nursery to K2: Thursday, 17 April 2025, (Timing: 09:00 AM to 01:00 PM)
e Grade -1to VIl: Thursday, 17 April 2025, (Timing: 08:00 AM to 02:30 PM)

Orientation Day:

e Nurseryto Grade VII: Tuesday, 15 April 2025

Summer Vacation:

e Nurseryto Grade VIl: Sunday, 4 May 2025 to Sunday to 8 June 2025
e Nurseryto Grade VIl: School Reopens after Summer vacation: Monday, 9 June 2025

Diwali Vacation:

e Nurseryto VIl: Saturday, 18 October 2025 to Thursday, 27 October 2025
o Nurseryto Vll: School reopens after Diwali Break - Friday, 31 October 2025

Christmas Vacation:

¢ Nurseryto Grade - VII: Thursday, 25 December 2025 to Sunday, 28 December 2025
¢ SchoolReopens after Christmas vacation: Monday, 29 December 2025
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